Design Worksheet Sttches: 10207 k——67.0 mm
Colors: 14
Patchy Frogs 06 Zoom:  1:1 I 87.2 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 19.33m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
i Hemingworth H-270-1266 Soft Grape 2.15m
i Hemingworth H-264-1268 Pure Purple 8.61m
i Hemingworth H-270-1266 Soft Grape 1.36m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 20.90m
E Hemingworth H-215-1166 Salmon 1.88m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 2.41m
E Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 1.49m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 2.52m
i Hemingworth H-102-1093 Kelly Green 3.74m
i Hemingworth H-242-1004 Pink Kiss 0.49m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red 2.74m
i Hemingworth H-241-1036 Fuchsia 2.10m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 1.72m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.92m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet
Patchy Frog 06 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 14188 H 83.8 mm

13
11 I 108.9 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 28.42m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

H-270-1266

H-264-1268

H-270-1266

H-099-1097

H-215-1166

H-001-1001

H-061-1197

H-173-1226

H-102-1093

H-242-1004

H-199-1270

H-241-1036

H-001-1001

H-024-1000

Soft Grape
Pure Purple
Soft Grape
Electric Green
Salmon

Pure White
Iceberg Blue
Sunshine Yellow
Kelly Green
Pink Kiss
Christmas Red
Fuchsia

Pure White

Classic Black

Thread
3.08m

12.63m
1.72m
31.26m
2.71m
3.31m
2.13m
3.64m
4.91m
0.63m
3.87m
2.97m
2.33m

1.13m
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Colors: 12
Patchy Frog 07 Zoom:  1:1 I 84.3 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 20.29m
Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 0.92m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 5.90m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 11.70m
E Hemingworth H-229-1168 Spun Silk 4.10m
i Hemingworth H-102-1093 Kelly Green 1.69m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 4.77m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  4.99m
E Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 2.51m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 4.91m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 8.00m
i Hemingworth H-215-1166 Salmon 1.11m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 1.63m
i Hemingworth H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.60m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 0.60m

H-102-1093 Kelly Green 1.57m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet
Patchy Frog 07 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 14401 H 78.2 mm

9
11 I 105.2 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 29.81m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-001-1001

H-173-1226

H-099-1097

H-229-1168

H-102-1093

H-001-1001

H-199-1270

H-061-1197

H-173-1226

H-099-1097

H-215-1166

H-001-1001

H-024-1000

H-099-1097

H-102-1093

Name
Pure White

Sunshine Yellow
Electric Green
Spun Silk

Kelly Green
Pure White
Christmas Red
Iceberg Blue
Sunshine Yellow
Electric Green
Salmon

Pure White
Classic Black
Electric Green

Kelly Green

Thread
1.20m

8.14m
17.69m
5.96m
2.21m
6.80m
7.02m
3.44m
7.15m
12.18m
1.59m
2.28m
0.71m
0.80m

1.92m
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Design Worksheet
Patchy Frog 08

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 8821 H 71.4 mm

Colors: 8
Zoom:  1:1 I 71.0 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)

Total bobbin: 17.42m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread

H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 2.73m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red  3.66m
H-099-1097 Electric Green 13.97m
H-001-1001 Pure White 4.17m
H-112-1089 Leafy Green 3.28m
H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 3.76m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red  0.82m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.99m
H-099-1097 Electric Green 8.28m
H-112-1089 Leafy Green 1.65m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.94m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.79m
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Design Worksheet g“tICheS: ;1975 k——{89.2mm
olors:
Patchy Frog 08 Large Zoom:  1:1 I 88.8 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 25.56m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 3.95m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  5.22m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 20.46m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 5.79m
i Hemingworth H-112-1089 Leafy Green 4.07m
E Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 5.48m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  1.10m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 1.26m
i Hemingworth H-215-1166 Salmon 1.55m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 12.49m
i Hemingworth H-112-1089 Leafy Green 2.02m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 2.75m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.94m

i Hemingworth

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet
Patchy Frog 09

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 7620 H 47.0 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 I 80.4 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)

Total bobbin: 15.89m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread

H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 1.09m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red  3.46m
H-264-1268 Pure Purple 1.42m
H-099-1097 Electric Green 13.66m
H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 2.61m
H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 1.09m
H-102-1093 Kelly Green 3.08m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.83m

H-099-1097 Electric Green 8.56m

H-215-1166 Salmon 1.12m
H-102-1093 Kelly Green 1.52m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.90m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.73m
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Design Worksheet
Patchy Frog 09 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 10277 H 58.7 mm

9
11 I 100.4 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 23.15m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-061-1197

H-199-1270

H-264-1268

H-099-1097

H-173-1226

H-061-1197

H-102-1093

H-001-1001

H-099-1097

H-215-1166

H-102-1093

H-001-1001

H-024-1000

Name
Iceberg Blue

Christmas Red
Pure Purple
Electric Green
Sunshine Yellow
Iceberg Blue
Kelly Green
Pure White
Electric Green
Salmon

Kelly Green
Pure White

Classic Black

Thread
1.65m

4.99m
2.04m
18.35m
3.79m
1.65m
4.58m
2.70m
12.84m
1.58m
1.87m
2.68m

0.90m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 11702 |——{56.8 mm
Colors: 11
Hatch Embroidery Software
Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 21.54m
Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 5.95m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 7.35m
i Hemingworth H-264-1268 Pure Purple 5.53m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 1.54m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 2.16m
E Hemingworth H-061-1197 Iceberg Blue 4.83m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  11.01m
i Hemingworth H-203-1234 Rusty Red 1.27m
i Hemingworth H-099-1097 Electric Green 12.77m
i Hemingworth H-106-1109 Christmas Green 0.89m
i Hemingworth H-102-1093 Kelly Green 2.40m
E Hemingworth H-215-1166 Salmon 0.93m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 2.36m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 0.76m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet
Patchy Frog 10 Large

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 16174 H 70.8 mm

12
11 I 101.6 mm

Hoop: Medium (180 x 130)
Total bobbin: 32.64m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-001-1001

H-099-1097

H-264-1268

H-001-1001

H-173-1226

H-061-1197

H-199-1270

H-203-1234

H-099-1097

H-106-1109

H-102-1093

H-215-1166

H-001-1001

H-024-1000

Name
Pure White

Electric Green
Pure Purple
Pure White
Sunshine Yellow
Iceberg Blue
Christmas Red
Rusty Red
Electric Green
Christmas Green
Kelly Green
Salmon

Pure White

Classic Black

Thread
7.99m

12.05m
7.83m
2.24m
2.98m
6.89m
16.83m
1.57m
19.30m
1.13m
2.93m
1.21m
3.52m

0.95m
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